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Standard Configuration

• Three platform sizes: 42" wide x 40" deep, 

   42" wide x 48" deep, 50" wide x 48" deep.

• 1500 to 2500 lbs. capacity.

• Platform raises up to 120”

• Heavy gauge steel is reinforced and welded for 

   structural rigidity and stability.

• Steel bottom plate with beveled edge.

• Floor level allows you to use a pallet truck or a 

   hand truck to roll a unit load onto the platform.

• Floor level platform for loads that cannot be 

  handled in a conventional manner.

• Stainless steel available.

• Powered drive units available.

The SLFLPL FloorMounted Platform allows you to use a hand truck or a pallet truck to roll a unit load onto the 
platform. Ideal for transporting large cartons, baskets, tote boxes, pallets, barrels and other containers that cannot 
be handled in the conventional manner. Battery powered raises the platform to a comfortable work level.Heavy gauge 
steel construction has 3/8" bottom plate with beveled front edge to facilitate rolling loads onto it.

Model
NO.

Platform
I.D. Lift Height

Platform Dimensions

Width Length

SLFLPL 4240

SLFLPL 5048

SLFLPL 4248

42”W x 40”L

50”W x 48”L

42”W x 48”L

72”

84”

96”

50”

58”

60”

40-1/2”

48-1/2”

48-1/2”

SLFLPL 5048 50”W x 48”L 120”60” 48-1/2”
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