

Providing Ergonomic & Innovative Lifting Solutions

PORTABLE FLOOR LEVEL PLATFORM LIFT

The **SLFLPL** FloorMounted Platform allows you to use a hand truck or a pallet truck to roll a unit load onto the platform. Ideal for transporting large cartons, baskets, tote boxes, pallets, barrels and other containers that cannot be handled in the conventional manner. Battery powered raises the platform to a comfortable work level. Heavy gauge steel construction has 3/8" bottom plate with beveled front edge to facilitate rolling loads onto it.

Standard Configuration

- Three platform sizes: 42" wide x 40" deep,
 42" wide x 48" deep, 50" wide x 48" deep.
- 1500 to 2500 lbs. capacity.
- Platform raises up to 120"
- Heavy gauge steel is reinforced and welded for structural rigidity and stability.
- Steel bottom plate with beveled edge.
- Floor level allows you to use a pallet truck or a hand truck to roll a unit load onto the platform.
- Floor level platform for loads that cannot be handled in a conventional manner.
- Stainless steel available.
- Powered drive units available.



DIMENSIONS

Model NO.	Platform I.D.	Platform Dimensions		
		Width	Length	Lift Height
SLFLPL 4240	42"W x 40"L	50"	40-1/2"	72"
SLFLPL 5048	50"W x 48"L	58"	48-1/2"	84"
SLFLPL 4248	42"W x 48"L	60"	48-1/2"	96"
SLFLPL 5048	50"W x 48"L	60"	48-1/2"	120"